
MKT-028-EN-V.19 - Rév. 2025-11-19 

 
4375, Beaudry, St-Hyacinthe QC J2S 8W2 

T. 450 771-7291 • 1-888-824-6838 

HESKA Reagents/trūRapid 

Order Form 

Fill in and return to: 

 order@biovet-inc.com 

 

Customer #: Phone: Date: P.O.: 
Company  

Name: Email: 

Contact: 
Delivery  

address: 

ORDER SUPPLIES ONLINE: biovet.ca/online. 

Note: Shipping charges of $ 30.00 are applicable for orders of material under $500.00. 
 

Qty Biovet # 
Element DC / DCX / DC5X (CHEMISTRY) 
Individual Tests  Pack Heska 

  TRD-624 Uric Acid 24 1522 

  TRD-560 Albumin (ALB-P) 24 1502 

  TRD-561 Alkaline Phosphatase (ALP-P) 24 1503 

  TRD-562 ALT (GPT) (GPT/ALT-P) 24 1512 

  TRD-625 Amylase (V-AMY-P) 24 1609 

  TRD-564 AST (GOT) (GGT/AST-P) 24 1511 

  TRD-620 Total Bilirubin 24 1518 

  TRD-568 Calcium (Ca-P) 24 1506 

  TRD-621 Cholesterol 24 1519 

  TRD-569 CK (CPK-P) 24 1507 

  TRD-571 Creatinine (CRE-P) 24 1508 

  TRD-588 GGT 24 1509 

  TRD-589 Glucose (GLU-P) 24 1510 

  TRD-596 LDH 24 1514 

  TRD-597 Lipase (V-LIP-P) 24 1561 

  TRD-601 Magnesium 24 1515 

  TRD-603 Phosphorus (IP-P) 24 1513 

  TRD-622 Total Protein (TP-P) 24 1521 

  TRD-623 Triglycerides 24 1520 

  TRD-567 BUN  (BUN) 24 1505 

Qty Biovet # Profiles  Pack  

  TRD-600 Liver Panel (ALP, ALT, GGT, TBIL, GLU, ALB) 4 102754 

  TRD-595 Kidney Pane (ALB, BUN, CA, CREA, PHOS, TP) 4 1597 

  TRD-570 Comprehensive Panel EWRAP (ALP, ALT, BUN, CREA, 

GLU, TP, T-BILI, ALB PHOS, CA CHOL, GGT) 
6 100311 

  TRD-587 Equine Panel (ALB, AST, BUN, CA, CK, CREA, GGT, GLU, LDH, 

PHOS, TBILI, TP) 
2 102534 

  TRD-606 Plus Panel EWRAP (LIP, AMY, MG, TRIG, AST, LYTES) 6 102535 

  TRD-607 Pre-Surgical Panel/EWRAP (ALP, ALT, BUN, CREA, GLU, TP) 12 100312 

  TRD-577 Electrolytes (NA,K,CL) with reference Fluid 1 Bottle 24 1516-103985 

 TRD-721 Comprehensive Plus Panel EWRAP (TRD-570+TRD-606) 6 107305 

Qty Biovet # Supplies   

  LBI-287 Plain wood applicator 1000 LBI-287 

 TRD-688 O-ring DRI-CHEM 2 102703 

  TRD-566 Auto Tips, DRI-CHEM 7000 96 102697 

  TRD-556 Centrifugeuse, DRI-CHEM  1 103606 

  TRD-633 Auto Mixing Cups 50 102783 

  TRD-574 DRI-CHEM Optics Cleaning Swabs 10/bag 102692 

  TRD-576 Electrolyte Reference Fluid, DRI-CHEM, 8mL 1 103985 

  TRD-575 Electrolyte Reference Fluid, DRI-CHEM, 8mL 6 1523 

  TRD-602 Paper, DRI-CHEM 3 102689 

  TRD-611 Slide Weight, DRI-CHEM 2 102704 

  TRD-608 Sample Racks (0.5 and 1.5ml) 2 102705 

  TRD-594 HESKA Chemistry System Control 1 102538 

  TRD-598 Heparin Tubes (Green), DRI-CHEM, 0.5ml 100 102698 

  TRD-599 Heparin Tubes (Green), DRI-CHEM, 1.5ml 100 102699 

  TRD-605 Plain Tubes (Red), DRI-CHEM 0.5ml 100 102700 

  TRD-604 Plain Tubes (Red), DRI-CHEM 1.5ml 100 102701 
 

Qty Biovet # Element POC (Electrolytes and blood gas) Pack Heska 

  TRD-586 Element POC Test cards 10 102709 

  TRD-585 Element POC Test cards 25 102539 
 

 

Qty Biovet # Vet ABC Plus+ (HEMATOLOGY) Pack Heska 

  TRD-631 Hematology Control for Vet ABC+ (1 tube) 1 102921 

  TRD-559 Vet ABC reagent pack   7140 
 

Qty Biovet # Element HT5 (HEMATOLOGY)  Heska 

  TRD-579 HT5 Control, NORMAL (2 Vials, 3.0 mL)   102590 

  TRD-580 HT5 Control, TRI-LEVEL (12 Vials)   102591 

Qty Biovet # Element HT5 (HEMATOLOGY)  Heska 

  TRD-581 Element HT5, DiffLyse Solution (300 mL)   102586 

  TRD-582 Element HT5, Diluent Solution (2 X 5.5L)   102585 

  TRD-583 Element HT5, LH Lyse Solution (90 mL)   102587 

  TRD-584 Element HT5, Probe Cleaner   102588 

Qty Biovet # Element HT5 + (HEMATOLOGY)  Heska 

 TRD-710 Element HT5+, FR Dye (4 X 5 mL)  111305 

 TRD-711 Element HT5+, DS Diluent (2 X 5.5L)  111300 

 TRD-712 Element HT5+, LH Lyse (4 X 200 mL)  111303 

 TRD-713 Element HT5+, LD Lyse (4 X 310 mL)  111301 

 TRD-714 Element HT5+, FD Dye (4 X 12 mL)  111302 

 TRD-715 Element HT5+, DR Diluent (4 X 310 mL)  111304 

 TRD-716 Element HT5+, Solution Reagean (4 X 80 mL)  111306 

 TRD-717 Element HT5+, Normal Control Diff (1 X 4.5 mL)  111307 

 TRD-718 Element HT5+, Normal Control RET (1 X 4.5 mL)  111308 
 

Qty Biovet # Element Coag + (HEMATOLOGY/ COAG)   

  TRD-698 Coag + Mix PTT/aPTT (Canine & Feline) 12 108686 
 

Qty Biovet # Element i + (ENDOCRINOLOGY) Pack Heska 

  TRD-541 Element i+ Sample tips (96 tips/rack) 96 108067 

  TRD-542 Cortisol i+ 12 108065 

  TRD-702 CRP i+ 12 111088 

  TRD-543 T4 i+ 12 108066 

  TRD-689 TSH i+ 12 108776 

  TRD-538 Progesterone i+ 12 108724 

  TRD-652 T4 Pipettes 100 µl (bleu) 3 108068 

 TRD-705 Nu. Q Cancer 12 8830-NUQ 

 TRD-706 Pipet Nu. Q 50ul  (jaune) 1 8804- NUQ 

Qty Biovet # Element i    

  TRD-648  Bile Acids (V-BA) 10 104472 

  TRD-635 Cortisol (V-COR) 10 103518 

  TRD-637 T4 10 103517 

  TRD-636 TSH 10 103519 
 

Qty Biovet # Eurolyser Cube / Solo Pack Heska 

  TRD-613 Fibrinogen 16 11005 

  TRD-638 Fructosamine 6 103425 

  TRD-647 Pancreas specific Lipase test kit 6 104239 

  TRD-615 Pancreas specific Lipase test kit 16 101448 

  TRD-680 Progesterone 6 105505 

  TRD-641 Phenobarbital 6 103750 

  TRD-616 SAA 6 13190 

  TRD-690 SAA Control 6 13191 

  TRD-590 SDMA 6 107476 

  TRD-591 SDMA 16 107475 

  TRD-639 T4 6 103424 

  TRD-617 T4 16 11009 
 

Qty Biovet # Element AIM Pack Heska 

  TRD-692 Urine/Fecal Cartridge 30 108938 

  TRD-696 Fecal Prep kit 30 108939 
 

Qty Biovet # trūRapid – available for pre-order Pack  
  TRD-804 trūRapid FOUR 25  

  TRD-805 trūRapid FIV/FeLV Combo 25  
 

 

Qty Biovet # Others - Please enter Biovet code and Product Name  
   

   
 

mailto:order@biovet-inc.com
http://www.biovet.ca/enligne

	Qty: 
	TRD-560: 
	TRD-561: 
	TRD-562: 
	TRD-625: 
	TRD-564: 
	TRD-620: 
	TRD-568: 
	TRD-621: 
	TRD-569: 
	TRD-571: 
	TRD-588: 
	TRD-589: 
	TRD-596: 
	TRD-597: 
	TRD-601: 
	TRD-603: 
	TRD-622: 
	TRD-623: 
	Qty_1: 
	Qty_2: 
	TRD-595: 
	TRD-570: 
	TRD-587: 
	TRD-606: 
	TRD-607: 
	TRD-577: 
	Qty_3: 
	Qty_4: 
	TRD-688: 
	TRD-566: 
	TRD-556: 
	TRD-633: 
	TRD-574: 
	TRD-576: 
	TRD-575: 
	TRD-602: 
	TRD-611: 
	TRD-608: 
	TRD-594: 
	TRD-598: 
	TRD-599: 
	TRD-605: 
	Qty_5: 
	Qty_6: 
	TRD-585: 
	Vet ABC reagent pack: 
	HT5 Control, NORMAL (2 Vials, 30 mL): 
	HT5 Control, TRI-LEVEL (12 Vials): 
	Qty_7: 
	Qty_8: 
	Qty_9: 
	TRD-580: 
	Qty_10: 
	TRD-582: 
	TRD-583: 
	Qty_11: 
	Qty_12: 
	TRD-711: 
	TRD-712: 
	TRD-713: 
	TRD-714: 
	TRD-715: 
	TRD-716: 
	TRD-717: 
	Qty_13: 
	Qty_14: 
	Qty_15: 
	TRD-542: 
	TRD-702: 
	TRD-543: 
	TRD-689: 
	TRD-538: 
	TRD-652: 
	TRD-705: 
	Qty_16: 
	Qty_17: 
	TRD-635: 
	TRD-637: 
	Qty_18: 
	Qty_19: 
	TRD-638: 
	TRD-647: 
	TRD-615: 
	TRD-680: 
	TRD-641: 
	TRD-616: 
	TRD-690: 
	TRD-590: 
	TRD-591: 
	TRD-639: 
	Qty_20: 
	Qty_21: 
	TRD-696: 
	TRD-804: 
	TRD-805: 
	TRD-805_1: 
	TRD-805_2: 
	TRD-805_3: 
	TRD-805_4: 
	TRD-805_5: 
	TRD-805_6: 
	Customer number: 
	Phone: 
	Date: 
	PO: 
	Company Name: 
	Contact: 
	Email: 
	Delivery address: 
	RESET: 


