



4375, Beaudry, St-Hyacinthe QC J2S 8W2  
T. 450 771-7291 • 1-888-824-6838

# HESKA Reagents/trūRapid Order Form

Fill in and return to:  
 [order@biovet-inc.com](mailto:order@biovet-inc.com)

Customer #:	Phone:	Date:	P.O.:
Company Name:	Email:		
Contact:	Delivery address:		

## ORDER SUPPLIES ONLINE: [biovet.ca/online](http://biovet.ca/online).

Note: Shipping charges of \$ 30.00 are applicable for orders of material under \$500.00.

<b>Element DC / DCX / DC5X (CHEMISTRY)</b>				
Qty	Biovet #	Individual Tests	Pack	Heska
	TRD-624	Uric Acid	24	1522
	TRD-560	Albumin (ALB-P)	24	1502
	TRD-561	Alkaline Phosphatase (ALP-P)	24	1503
	TRD-562	ALT (GPT) (GPT/ALT-P)	24	1512
	TRD-625	Amylase (V-AMY-P)	24	1609
	TRD-564	AST (GOT) (GGT/AST-P)	24	1511
	TRD-620	Total Bilirubin	24	1518
	TRD-568	Calcium (Ca-P)	24	1506
	TRD-621	Cholesterol	24	1519
	TRD-569	CK (CPK-P)	24	1507
	TRD-571	Creatinine (CRE-P)	24	1508
	TRD-588	GGT	24	1509
	TRD-589	Glucose (GLU-P)	24	1510
	TRD-596	LDH	24	1514
	TRD-597	Lipase (V-LIP-P)	24	1561
	TRD-601	Magnesium	24	1515
	TRD-603	Phosphorus (IP-P)	24	1513
	TRD-622	Total Protein (TP-P)	24	1521
	TRD-623	Triglycerides	24	1520
	TRD-567	BUN (BUN)	24	1505
Qty	Biovet #	Profiles	Pack	
	TRD-600	Liver Panel (ALP, ALT, GGT, TBIL, GLU, ALB)	4	102754
	TRD-595	Kidney Pane (ALB, BUN, CA, CREA, PHOS, TP)	4	1597
	TRD-570	Comprehensive Panel EWRAP (ALP, ALT, BUN, CREA, GLU, TP, T-BILI, ALB PHOS, CA CHOL, GGT)	6	100311
	TRD-587	Equine Panel (ALB, AST, BUN, CA, CK, CREA, GGT, GLU, LDH, PHOS, TBILI, TP)	2	102534
	TRD-606	Plus Panel EWRAP (LIP, AMY, MG, TRIG, AST, LYTES)	6	102535
	TRD-607	Pre-Surgical Panel/EWRAP (ALP, ALT, BUN, CREA, GLU, TP)	12	100312
	TRD-577	Electrolytes (NA,K,CL) with reference Fluid 1 Bottle	24	1516-103985
	TRD-721	Comprehensive Plus Panel EWRAP (TRD-570+TRD-606)	6	107305
Qty	Biovet #	Supplies		
	LBI-287	Plain wood applicator	1000	LBI-287
	TRD-688	O-ring DRI-CHEM	2	102703
	TRD-566	Auto Tips, DRI-CHEM 7000	96	102697
	TRD-556	Centrifugeuse, DRI-CHEM	1	103606
	TRD-633	Auto Mixing Cups	50	102783
	TRD-574	DRI-CHEM Optics Cleaning Swabs	10/bag	102692
	TRD-576	Electrolyte Reference Fluid, DRI-CHEM, 8mL	1	103985
	TRD-575	Electrolyte Reference Fluid, DRI-CHEM, 8mL	6	1523
	TRD-602	Paper, DRI-CHEM	3	102689
	TRD-611	Slide Weight, DRI-CHEM	2	102704
	TRD-608	Sample Racks (0.5 and 1.5ml)	2	102705
	TRD-594	HESKA Chemistry System Control	1	102538
	TRD-598	Heparin Tubes (Green), DRI-CHEM, 0.5ml	100	102698
	TRD-599	Heparin Tubes (Green), DRI-CHEM, 1.5ml	100	102699
	TRD-605	Plain Tubes (Red), DRI-CHEM 0.5ml	100	102700
	TRD-604	Plain Tubes (Red), DRI-CHEM 1.5ml	100	102701
Qty	Biovet #	Element POC (Electrolytes and blood gas)	Pack	Heska
	TRD-586	Element POC Test cards	10	102709
	TRD-585	Element POC Test cards	25	102539
Qty	Biovet #	Vet ABC Plus+ (HEMATOLOGY)	Pack	Heska
	TRD-631	Hematology Control for Vet ABC+ (1 tube)	1	102921
	TRD-559	Vet ABC reagent pack		7140
Qty	Biovet #	Element HT5 (HEMATOLOGY)		Heska
	TRD-579	HT5 Control, NORMAL (2 Vials, 3.0 mL)		102590
	TRD-580	HT5 Control, TRI-LEVEL (12 Vials)		102591
Qty	Biovet #	Element HT5 (HEMATOLOGY)		Heska
	TRD-581	Element HT5, DiffLyse Solution (300 mL)		102586
	TRD-582	Element HT5, Diluent Solution (2 X 5.5L)		102585
	TRD-583	Element HT5, LH Lyse Solution (90 mL)		102587
	TRD-584	Element HT5, Probe Cleaner		102588
Qty	Biovet #	Element HT5 + (HEMATOLOGY)		Heska
	TRD-710	Element HT5+, FR Dye (4 X 5 mL)		111305
	TRD-711	Element HT5+, DS Diluent (2 X 5.5L)		111300
	TRD-712	Element HT5+, LH Lyse (4 X 200 mL)		111303
	TRD-713	Element HT5+, LD Lyse (4 X 310 mL)		111301
	TRD-714	Element HT5+, FD Dye (4 X 12 mL)		111302
	TRD-715	Element HT5+, DR Diluent (4 X 310 mL)		111304
	TRD-716	Element HT5+, Solution Reagean (4 X 80 mL)		111306
	TRD-717	Element HT5+, Normal Control Diff (1 X 4.5 mL)		111307
	TRD-718	Element HT5+, Normal Control RET (1 X 4.5 mL)		111308
Qty	Biovet #	Element Coag + (HEMATOLOGY/ COAG)		Heska
	TRD-698	Coag + Mix PTT/aPTT (Canine & Feline)	12	108686
Qty	Biovet #	Element i + (ENDOCRINOLOGY)	Pack	Heska
	TRD-541	Element i+ Sample tips (96 tips/rack)	96	108067
	TRD-542	Cortisol i+	12	108065
	TRD-702	CRP i+	12	111088
	TRD-543	T4 i+	12	108066
	TRD-689	TSH i+	12	108776
	TRD-538	Progesterone i+	12	108724
	TRD-652	T4 Pipettes 100 µl (bleu)	3	108068
	TRD-705	Nu. Q Cancer	12	8830-NUQ
	TRD-706	Pipet Nu. Q 50ul (jaune)	1	8804-NUQ
	TRD-724	SDMA	12	114417
Qty	Biovet #	Element i		Heska
	TRD-648	Bile Acids (V-BA)	10	104472
	TRD-635	Cortisol (V-COR)	10	103518
	TRD-637	T4	10	103517
	TRD-636	TSH	10	103519
Qty	Biovet #	Eurolyser Cube / Solo	Pack	Heska
	TRD-613	Fibrinogen	16	11005
	TRD-638	Fructosamine	6	103425
	TRD-647	Pancreas specific Lipase test kit	6	104239
	TRD-615	Pancreas specific Lipase test kit	16	101448
	TRD-680	Progesterone	6	105505
	TRD-641	Phenobarbital	6	103750
	TRD-616	SAA	6	13190
	TRD-690	SAA Control	6	13191
	TRD-590	SDMA	6	107476
	TRD-591	SDMA	16	107475
	TRD-639	T4	6	103424
	TRD-617	T4	16	11009
Qty	Biovet #	Element AIM	Pack	Heska
	TRD-692	Urine/Fecal Cartridge	30	108938
	TRD-696	Fecal Prep kit	30	108939
Qty	Biovet #	trūRapid	Pack	
	TRD-804	trūRapid FOUR	25	
	TRD-805	trūRapid FIV/FeLV Combo	25	
Qty	Biovet #	Others - Please enter Biovet code and Product Name		